
Account Name                   :	Mrs. BALJINDER  KAUR

Address                        		   :	 D 303 UNIQUE APPTT

                               		    								PLOT 38

                                         				SEC 6 DWARKA DELHI-110075

                                         				South West

Date                                    :	21 May 2021

Account Number                 :	00000031070447853

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	AIR FORCE STATION, TAMBARAM

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	85731930635

IFS Code                            :SBIN0050930

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	110002776

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 May 2021  :	42,513.58

 

Account Statement from 1 May 2021 to 31 May 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 May 2021 1 May 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~
Autopay-

IB75555050
TRANSFER TO
3199643162098

5,000.00 37,513.58

3 May 2021 3 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
SBILT03052021083734724959
-Gift-

TRANSFER
FROM
30971488090

35,000.00 72,513.58

3 May 2021 3 May 2021 by debit card-OTHPOS251921
GEMAKSON STORE
DWARKA-

1,993.00 70,520.58

3 May 2021 3 May 2021 by debit card-OTHPOS521743
GOKUL DAIRY           DELHI-

830.00 69,690.58

4 May 2021 4 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS112408896365/84270204
22/XX2979/-

MAB00075041980
1
MAB00075041980
1

6,500.00 76,190.58

4 May 2021 4 May 2021 BY TRANSFER-
SBILT04052021122744246246
-Gift-

TRANSFER
FROM
30971488090

17,000.00 93,190.58

6 May 2021 6 May 2021 by debit card-OTHPOS256273
MUKESH KR SHARMA
DELHI-

548.00 92,642.58

12 May
2021

12 May
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS004912
ANPURANA TRADERS
DELHI-

537.00 92,105.58

12 May
2021

12 May
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS351257
VEGETABLE SHOP        NEW
DELHI-

617.00 91,488.58

12 May
2021

12 May
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS351706
GOPALA                NEW DELHI
-

362.00 91,126.58

12 May
2021

12 May
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9777
TAURAS STATION
CANTEENSOUTH WEST-

5,000.00 86,126.58

12 May
2021

12 May
2021

TO TRANSFER-
SBILT12052021205510933487
-Gift-

TRANSFER TO
30971488090

21,000.00 65,126.58



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

16 May
2021

16 May
2021

by debit card-SBIPG
570001922573Flipkart
Payments     Bangalore-

476.00 64,650.58

16 May
2021

16 May
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS666087
BAKERY ACCOUNT 629
TPTNEW DELHI-

200.00 64,450.58

16 May
2021

16 May
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS666753
TAURUS VEG SHOP A C
SHNEW DELHI-

356.00 64,094.58

17 May
2021

17 May
2021

by debit card-OTHPOS717817
URC SFC CSD           NEW
DELHI-

2,837.00 61,257.58


